FMC Plug Valve Manifolds
• New lightweight designs
• Forged construction with full traceability
• Integral Weco® wing union end connections
• Unlimited plug valve manifold designs
  Warnings
Warnings & Safety Instructions
FMC can not anticipate all of the

equipment in high pressure, extreme temperature
or severe service applications.
How to Order
FMC Fluid Control is committed
to being your most valued supplier. We are
dedicated to answering your inquiries and
processing your orders in the shortest
length of time. Your help in this process by
supplying as much relevant information as
possible will greatly improve our ability to
meet or exceed your expectations.  When
ordering standard items for known
applications, all that is required is the part
numbers provided in this price list together
with a brief description. When ordering or
inquiring about non-standard items or about
items to be used in new applications, some
information regarding the product and
application will be required, such as:
l. size, pressure rating, product model
and style
2. type of fluid(s) to be handled
3. the operating temperature
4. type of end connections to be mated
with
5. special material requirements
6. special documentation requirements
7. other application mechanical loads or
movement
When ordering replacement parts for non-
standard items, please provide us with the
following information:
1. size, pressure rating, product model
(part number if available) and style
2. type of fluid(s) that are handled
3. the operating temperature
4. any relevant service or performance
history
PLUG VALVE MANIFOLDS
              PLUG VALVE MANIFOLD ASSEMBLIES
    DRAWING NO.            DESCRIPTION
    P507815            2” 1502 Choke Manifold
     P507632            2” Squeeze Manifold
     P507870            2” Gravel Pack, Squeeze w/gage tees
     P507967            2” 1502 Gravel Pack Manifold
     P508037            3” x 2” Gravel Pack Squeeze Manifold
           w/gage tees
1
PLUG VALVE MANIFOLDS
Plug Valve Manifold Assembly Drawing No. P507815
25.31” REF
22.00” REF
44.00” REF
2” Fig. 1502 w/ union female plugs, 1.75 Dia. bore through
center.  15,000 PSI CWP.
  Item     Req’d      P/N  Description
       1           1              P507827 Cross Assembly: FxMxMxM
                              2           4              3248720             DR Plug Valve Assembly: 1x2
                              3           2              P508288           Choke Assembly
      4           2              P507850             Choke Adapter Ext Assembly
      5           2              P503848            Tee Assembly: MxFxM
      6           1              P507826             Cross Assembly: FxFxFxM
      7           1              3247527             DR Plug Valve Assembly: 2”
      8           2              3258474            Female Plug
      9           2              3201465           Seal Ring: Nitrile (not shown)
      10         1              3259755             Nameplate (not shown)
               Plug Valve Manifold Assembly Drawing No. P507815
            Assembly list price $17,400.00
Note: The above is a typical manifold configuration.  Variations can be achieved by simply
changing out components.
2
PLUG VALVE MANIFOLDS
Plug Valve Manifold Assembly Drawing No. P507815